Posn
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Bib
109
183
179
119
152
203
194
189
141
113

217

218

115

112

117
206

187
136

129
211

111
110

209

Summer Farm Yard Five 2025 Results

Name

sam
Russ
Joe
Daniel
Alexander
Callum
Marc
Dave
Jordan
Steven
Peter
Rob
Michael
Simon
Katie
Carl
Chris
Annabelle
samuel
Gary
Christopher
Philip
Ryan
Christopher
Tom
Janette
Andrew
Mark
Matthew
David
Dawn
John-Paul
Chris
Claire
Luke
Nigel
Michelle
Joanne
Olivia
Freddy
Dan
Ann
Karen
Stewart
Harry
Bill
Louisa
Lucinda
Becca
Chioe
Garry
Andy
David
David
Paula
Lora
Laura
Becky
Bryan
Rachael
Jacqueline
Stephen
Caroline
Edward
Catherine
Colette
Kate
sam
Tom
Ashleigh
sarah
Jeanette
Declan
Alison
Allison
Chioe
Christine
Sharon
Neil
Weronika
Kevin
Kirsty
Bella
Chioe
Emma
Rebecca
Karen
Hannah
Ryan
Emma
Alice
Ange
David
Nick
Diane
Eddie
Beth

Allwood
Mullen
Moore
Bolton
Hannay
Taylor
Potter
Park
Doddemeade
Babington
Hewitt
inman
Oddie
Major
Hurt
Groome
Horner
Caton
Lawrence
Dewhurst
Wylie
Butler
Brown
Jopson
Jordan
Rayton
Doublett
Willett
Dobson
Butler
Painter
Lander
Collings
Shewbridge
Williams
Harrison
Morgan
Hewitt
Cooper
Bateman
Murphy
Cleave
Munnelly
Simpson
Warne
Watts
Porter
Baldwin
Wallace
Butler
Thompson
Hewitson
Morgan
Ashton
Plowman
Kidd
Scarborough
Howell
Fulton
Muller
Blight
Crompton
Cocker
Manley
Campbell
Clarkson
Clipston
Woodhouse
Whitaker
Jenkinson
Balch
Higham
Sheridan
Mercer
Bidder
Thompson
Rostron
Nolan
Curran
Chwiulkowska
Clarkson
Tyler
Thompson
Allen
Lafferty
Peters
Harrison
Davis
Halpin
Inglis
Driver
Keane
Taylor
Armstrong
Armstrong
Hamilton
Treaddell

Gen
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Riversway Road Runners
Preston Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Bury AC

Wesham Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners

Garstang RC

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Wesham Road Runners
Garstang RC

Riversway Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners
Garstang RC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Red Rose Road Runners

Riversway Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Garstang RC

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Garstang RC

Wesham Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners
Lonely Goat

Thornton Cleveleys RC

Riversway Road Runners

Riversway Road Runners

Todmarden Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners
Riversway Road Runners

Garstang RC

Garstang RC

Red Rose Road Runners

Riversway Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Bentham Beagles RC
Bentham Beagles RC
Red Rose Road Runners

Riversway Road Runners

AG

V4o

vas

V60

V4o
Va0
vas
vss
V50

V60
Vvss

V60

V65
V60
V4o
vas

V60

Finish Time

00:28:28

00:29:20

00:29:28

00:29:46

00:30:23

00:31:22

00:31:35

00:31:45

00:32:11

00:32:20

00:32:41

00:33:05

00:33:45

00:34:05

00:34:16

00:34:22

00:34:42

00:35:03

00:35:04

00:35:19

00:36:11

00:36:43

00:36:53

00:37:06

00:37:07

00:37:28

00:38:33

00:39:16

00:39:57

00:40:02

00:40:10

00:40:25

00:40:44

00:40:53

00:40:58

00:41:11

00:41:18

00:41:43

00:41:47

00:41:53

00:42:01

00:42:02

00:42:10

00:42:27

00:42:57

00:43:39

00:44:01

00:44:13

00:45:31

00:45:32

00:45:33

00:45:35

00:45:41

00:45:51

00:45:54

00:45:56

00:45:56

00:47:16

00:47:38

00:48:06

00:48:12

00:48:20

00:48:31

00:48:35

00:48:48

00:48:49

00:48:52

00:49:20

00:49:30

00:49:50

00:49:54

00:50:19

00:50:19

00:51:05

00:51:11

00:52:16

00:52:37

00:53:34

00:54:48

00:54:57

00:55:17

00:56:37

00:56:42

00:56:50

00:56:50

00:59:22

01:01:07

01:02:04

01:02:06

01:02:40

01:06:02

01:06:02

01:06:33

01:06:41

01:06:42

DNF

DNF




